
2018 CTC Meeting

Due to OCTA 

Programming

Due to Caltrans District 

12

Official Due date to  

Caltrans

District 12 Due to Caltrans HQ Final due to CTC Liaison

Jan 31 - Feb 1 - Sacramento Area Monday, November 13, 2017 Monday, November 27, 2017 Monday, December 4, 2017 Monday, December 11, 2017 Thursday, January 4, 2018

March 21-22 - Orange County Monday, January 1, 2018 Monday, January 15, 2018 Monday, January 22, 2018 Monday, January 29, 2018 Thursday, February 22, 2018

May 16-17 - San Diego Monday, February 26, 2018 Monday, March 12, 2018 Monday, March 19, 2018 Monday, March 26, 2018 Thursday, April 19, 2018

June 27-28 - Sacramento Area Monday, April 9, 2018 Monday, April 23, 2018 Monday, April 30, 2018 Monday, May 7, 2018 Thursday, May 31, 2018

August 15-16 - San Francisco Monday, May 28, 2018 Monday, June 11, 2018 Monday, June 18, 2018 Monday, June 25, 2018 Thursday, July 19, 2018

October 17-18 - Central Valley Monday, July 30, 2018 Monday, August 13, 2018 Monday, August 20, 2018 Monday, August 27, 2018 Thursday, September 20, 2018

December 5-6 - Riverside Monday, September 17, 2018 Monday, October 1, 2018 Monday, October 8, 2018 Monday, October 15, 2018 Thursday, November 8, 2018

2018 CTC Prep Schedule


